

MAC Case No. 51 Of 2017
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.
Ld. Judge,MACT, 4 th Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Order No.37 dt:21-09-23

Today the case is fixed for P.hearing

Petitioner files hazira. O.P. Ins Co also files hazira.

Regular P.O.is transferred. Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 24-01-24 for P.hearing

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Judge,MACT, 4 th Court-in-ch
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
Judge,MACT, 4 th Court-in-ch
Purba Bardhaman